
Christmas
at Village Church

Mission Campus
6641 Mission Rd.
Prairie Village, Kansas 66208
913-262-4200

Antioch Campus
14895 Antioch Rd.
Overland Park, Kansas 66221
913-681-8180

Want to know what’s going on this Advent season at 
Village? From Bible study classes to worship services to 
children’s musicals, you can find our entire Christmas 
schedule here and at villagepres.org/christmas.



Presbyterian Women Advent Celebration:
“Advent Through the Generations”*†
6-8 p.m. Tuesday, Dec. 2, Sanctuary

Village Voices & Youth Caroling
9 a.m.-1 p.m. Saturday, Dec. 6

Advent Family Workshop†
2-3:30 p.m. Saturday, Dec. 6, Friendship Hall

Village U Class: “What Are You Waiting For?”*† 
6:30-8 p.m. Wednesdays, Dec. 3 & 17, Room 132/133

Kicks Band Christmas Concert
7 p.m. Monday, Dec. 8, Sanctuary

Service of Comfort and Hope*
6:30-7:30 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 10, Friendship Hall

Child & Family Development Center
Christmas Sing
5:30-6:30 p.m. Thursday, Dec. 11, Friendship Hall

Young Adult Ministry Christmas Party†
5:30-7 p.m. Friday, Dec. 12, Rooms 232/233
7:30 p.m. afterparty at Boulevard Brewery

“The Night Shift Before Christmas” Musical
9 & 11 a.m. worship services, Sunday, Dec. 14

Tidings of Joy Christmas Concert*
3 and 6 p.m. Sunday, Dec. 14, Sanctuary

Te Deum Choir presents “Carols of Olde”
7-8:30 p.m. Tuesday, Dec. 16, Sanctuary
Tickets at te-deum.org

Wednesday Family Holiday Dinner†
5:30-6:30 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 17, Friendship Hall

College Christmas Party
5:30-7:30 p.m. Sunday, Dec. 21, Young Adult Room

Village Voices Alumni Gathering
9:30 p.m. Wednesday, Dec. 24, Young Adult Room
Sing at 11 p.m. Christmas Eve Service

Traditional Adult Education Class:
The Women of Matthew's Genealogy*
9-10 a.m. Sundays, Nov. 30-Dec. 21, Library

Vocal Ease Holiday Concert
7 p.m. Friday, Dec. 5, Sanctuary

Handel's Messiah Community Sing-Along
7-8:30 p.m. Saturday, Dec. 6, Sanctuary
Optional rehearsal at 6 p.m. Tuesday, Dec. 2

Family Christmas Caroling
5:30-7:30 p.m. Tuesday, Dec. 9

Service of Comfort and Hope
7-8 p.m. Thursday, Dec. 11, Library

Children's Christmas Pageant
10 a.m. worship service, Sunday, Dec. 14

Holiday Potluck
11 a.m.-noon Sunday, Dec. 14, Fellowship Hall

†Pre-registration kindly requested. Visit villagepres.churchcenter.com/registrations to register 
for all events.
*Child care is available for this event.

MISSION CAMPUS ANTIOCH CAMPUS

Mission Campus
3 and 5 p.m. Family Worship
7 and 9 p.m. Traditional Worship
11 p.m. Candlelight Worship w/ communion

Antioch Campus
4 p.m. Family Worship
7 p.m. Candlelight Worship w/ communion

CHRISTMAS EVE WORSHIP

Campuses closedChristmas Day

Sunday, Dec. 28 10 a.m. services only at both 
locations

Sunday, Jan. 4 Epiphany/Star Words
(regular worship schedule)


